R2160
LED Recessed Light for General Lighting
09
2-
00
88
9
www.i2systems.comIntegrated Illumination Systems, Inc.

[38.1mm]
.512" [13mm]
Side
6.4" [162.56mm]
*Due to constant power design, input current (Iin) will vary depending on input voltage. Be sure to size wire awg accordingly for worst case input voltage.
2.5"
[63.5mm] 1.160"
[29.45mm]
6.2" [157.48mm]
2.3"
[58.42mm]
Face
KEYWORD ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION FIXTURE MAX
75W Power Supply
Enclosure
PS24V75W-E05 Power Supply Enclosure, 75W,
120/240/277VAC Input, 24VDC Output,
Steel Enclosure.
Powers up to 15
R2160 Fixtures
45W Power Supply
Enclosure
PS24V45W-E01D Power Supply Enclosure, 45W, 120/240VAC
Input, 24VDC Output, Steel Enclosure w/
Knockouts & Terminal Blocks.
Powers up to 9
R2160 Fixtures
75W Power Supply
Enclosure
PS24V75W-E01D Power Supply Enclosure, 75W, 120/240VAC
input, 24VDC Output, Steel Enclosure w/
Knockouts & Terminal Blocks.
Powers up to 15
R2160 Fixtures
120W Power Supply
Enclosure
PS24V120W-E01D Power Supply Enclosure, 120W,
120/240/277VAC Input, 24VDC Output, Steel
Enclosure w/ Knockouts and Terminal Blocks.
Powers up to 20
R2160 Fixtures
75W Outdoor Power
Supply Enclosure
PS24V75W-E02 Outdoor Power Supply Enclosure, 75W,
120/240VAC Input, 24VDC x 1 Output,
Stainless Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure.
Powers up to 15
R2160 Fixtures